Submersible Pumps
Model Number Explanation
Example: 60FA10S4-PE
 60 =  GPM
 FA  =  FPS Series
 10 =  10 HP
 S  = Stainless
 4 =  4" Submersible
 PE = Pump End
Features:
■ 4 performance ranges - 35, 45, 60 & 90 GPM.
■  Stainless steel discharge head and motor bracket.
■ High fl ow impellers and stages are glass-fi lled Noryl®* for maximum
effi ciency.
■ Ceramic shaft sleeve and rubber discharge bearing eliminates sand wear.
■ Intermediate bearing for increased shaft stability.
■ Floating eye and hub seals for improved performance and effi ciency.
■ Stainless steel hex pump shaft, shell and shaft coupling.
■ High capacity upthrust assembly for protection during start-up and operation
(45, 60 and 90 GPM models).
■ Powered by Franklin’s corrosion-resistant 4” submersible motors.
■ 2” NPT Discharge.
■ Check valve must be ordered separately.
4400
4” High Capacity
35, 45, 60 & 90 GPM Models
PAGE: SP-50
DATE:  Feb 5, 2007
*  Noryl® is a Registered Trademark of G.E.
Submersible Pumps
4400
4” High Capacity
35 GPM Performance Curves
PAGE: SP-55
DATE:  Feb 5, 2007
0
175
125
200
150
100
50
75
25
0
300
250
200
150
100
50
0
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
0 3010 20 40 50
0 62 4 108 12
M
E